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Professional Advisory Council

Scott Bent
BakerHostetler 
200 Civic Center Dr., Suite 1200
Columbus, OH 43215
sbent@bakerlaw.com

Bradley Glover
Kessler & Ballenger Co., LPA
7650 Rivers Edge Dr. 
Columbus, OH 43235
BGlover@kb-law.net

Suzanne Galyardt
Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease, LLP
52 East Gay St.
Columbus, OH 43215
srgalyardt@vorys.com

Erika Haupt
Roetzel & Andress
41 South High St., 21st Floor
Columbus, OH 43215
EHaupt@ralaw.com

Geoff Kunkler
Carlile Patchen & Murphy, LLP
950 Goodale Blvd., Suite 200
Columbus, OH 43212
GKunkler@cpmlaw.com

Miranda Morgan
Ice Miller, LLP
250 West St., Suite 700
Columbus, OH 43215
miranda.morgan@icemiller.com

Harlan Louis
Bailey Cavalieri, LLC
10 West Broad St., Suite 2100
Columbus, OH 43215
hlouis@baileycav.com

Ned Segelken 
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur, LLP
41 South High St., Suite 2900
Columbus, OH 43215
esegelken@porterwright.com

Amie Vanover
Thompson Hine, LLP
41 South High St., Suite 1700
Columbus, OH 43215
Amie.Vanover@ThompsonHine.com

Michael Ebner
Becker & Lilly, LLC
100 East Broad St., Suite 2320
Columbus, OH 43215
mebner@beckerlilly.com

Christopher Vonau
Decker Vonau, LLC
620 East Broad St., Suite 200
Columbus, OH 43215
cvonau@deckervonau.com

ESTATE PLANNING ATTORNEYS

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS AND TAX ADVISORS 

Dino Giannobile
Plante Moran Wealth Management
250 South High St., Suite 100
Columbus, OH 43215
Dino.Giannobile@plantemoran.com

William Vasil
Ary Roepcke Mulchaey, Inc.
2 Miranova Pl., Suite 600
Columbus, OH 43215
wvasil@armcpa.com

Kazim Unalan
GBQ Partners
230 West St., Suite 700
Columbus, OH 43215
kunalan@gbq.com

Jessa Gary
Jackson & Gary, Co., LPA
1660 NW Professional Plz., Suite H
Columbus, OH 43220
jgary@jacksongary.com
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WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Jeffery Chaddock
Ameriprise Financial
81 Mill St., Suite 100
Gahanna, OH 43230
jeffery.d.chaddock@ampf.com

J. Ryan Chambers
Hamilton Capital Management
5025 Arlington Centre Blvd., Suite 300
Columbus, OH 43220
jrc@hamiltoncapital.com

Maura Holowchak
The Mahler Group of Raymond James
3178 Kingsdale Ctr.
Upper Arlington, OH 43221
Maura.Holowchak@RaymondJames.com

Daniel Gusty
Johnson Investment Counsel
100 East Broad St., Suite 2300
Columbus, OH 43215
DGusty@johnsoninv.com

William Mackin
Huntington Bank
41 South High St.
Columbus, OH 43287
William.Mackin@huntington.com

Stacey Maham
Raymond James
3178 Kingsdale Center
Columbus, OH 43221
Stacey.Maham@RaymondJames.com

Lynn Tramontano
Edward Jones
1500 West Third Ave., Suite 100
Columbus, OH 43212
lynn.tramontano@edwardjones.com

Jamie Norckauer
Park National Bank
140 East Town St., Suite 1400
Columbus, OH 43215
JNorckauer@parknationalbank.com

John Schuman
Budros, Ruhlin & Roe, Inc. 
1801 Watermark Dr., Suite 300
Columbus, OH 43215
john.schuman@b-r-r.com

Matthew Stewart
Forestview Financial Partners, LLC
1967 Forestview Ln.
Delaware, OH 43015
mstewart@forestviewfp.com

Jeffrey Bucher
Citizen Advisory Group, LLC
770 Commerce Dr.
Perrysburg, OH 43551
jeff@citizenadvisory.com

Kerry Thompson
Ameriprise Financial
81 Mill St., Suite 100
Gahanna, OH 43230
kerry.r.thompson@ampf.com

Greg Grabovac
G2 Capital Management
1600 West Lane Ave., Suite 270
Columbus, OH 43221
ggrabovac@g2capital.net

Sam McCoy
Morgan Stanley
sam.mccoy@ms.com

Meghan Mcauley 
J.P. Morgan Private Bank
100 East Broad St., Floor 9
Columbus, OH 43215
meghan.m.mcauley@jpmorgan.com 

Kyle Gleich
Premier Group
6530 West Campus Oval, Suite 180 
New Albany, OH 43054
kyle.gleich@wslife.com
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